
TORRES C NANCY 8187781832
2.2 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

1C 411100313502

460 kW/h $ 1,380

4 577 kW/h $27

98.03 % BIMESTRE $ 1,352

$8,277.18 MXN $163.26 MXN $8,113.92 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

20240001

TORRES C NANCY  
8187781832

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 8,277.18 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 8,113.92 $ 8,113.92 $ 8,113.92

2 $ 8,525.50 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 8,357.34 $ 8,357.34 $ 16,471.26

3 $ 8,781.26 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 8,608.06 $ 8,608.06 $ 25,079.32

4 $ 9,044.70 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 8,866.30 $ 8,866.30 $ 33,945.61

5 $ 9,316.04 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 9,132.29 $ 9,132.29 $ 43,077.90

6 $ 9,595.52 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 9,406.26 $ 9,406.26 $ 52,484.16

7 $ 9,883.39 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 9,688.44 $ 9,688.44 $ 62,172.61

8 $ 10,179.89 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 9,979.10 $ 9,979.10 $ 72,151.70

9 $ 10,485.28 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 10,278.47 $ 10,278.47 $ 82,430.17

10 $ 10,799.84 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 10,586.83 $ 10,586.83 $ 93,017.00

11 $ 11,123.84 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 10,904.43 $ 10,904.43 $ 103,921.43

12 $ 11,457.55 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 11,231.56 $ 11,231.56 $ 115,152.99

13 $ 11,801.28 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 11,568.51 $ 11,568.51 $ 126,721.50

14 $ 12,155.32 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 11,915.57 $ 11,915.57 $ 138,637.07

15 $ 12,519.98 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 12,273.03 $ 12,273.03 $ 150,910.10

16 $ 12,895.58 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 12,641.22 $ 12,641.22 $ 163,551.32

17 $ 13,282.44 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 13,020.46 $ 13,020.46 $ 176,571.78

18 $ 13,680.92 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 13,411.07 $ 13,411.07 $ 189,982.86

19 $ 14,091.34 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 13,813.41 $ 13,813.41 $ 203,796.26

20 $ 14,514.09 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 14,227.81 $ 14,227.81 $ 218,024.07

21 $ 14,949.51 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 14,654.64 $ 14,654.64 $ 232,678.71

22 $ 15,397.99 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 15,094.28 $ 15,094.28 $ 247,772.99

23 $ 15,859.93 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 15,547.11 $ 15,547.11 $ 263,320.10

24 $ 16,335.73 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 16,013.52 $ 16,013.52 $ 279,333.63

25 $ 16,825.80 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 16,493.93 $ 16,493.93 $ 295,827.55


